
Jan 2023

Date Time Name Date Time Name

1/7/2023 4:00 PM Caletta Soileau 1/7/2023 4:00 PM Diana Peirrotti

1/8/2023 7:00 AM 1/8/2023 7:00 AM Terral Aymond

1/8/2023 10:00 AM Tina Fontenot 1/8/2023 10:00 AM Tina Fontenot

1/8/2023 5:00 PM Linda Dupuis 1/8/2023 5:00 PM Linda Dupuis

1/14/2023 4:00 PM Dianne Deculus Brewer 1/14/2023 4:00 PM Dianne Deculus Brewer

1/15/2023 7:00 AM 1/15/2023 7:00 AM Donald Vidrine

1/15/2023 10:00 AM Cynthia Deculus 1/15/2023 10:00 AM Danny LaHaye

1/15/2023 5:00 PM Suzanne Vidrine 1/15/2023 5:00 PM Suzanne Vidrine

1/21/2023 4:00 PM Raedonna Johnson 1/21/2023 4:00 PM Raedonna Johnson

1/22/2023 7:00 AM 1/22/2023 7:00 AM Frieda Tate 

1/22/2023 10:00 AM Chasity Fontenot 1/22/2023 10:00 AM Chasity Fontenot

1/22/2023 5:00 PM Linda Fontenot 1/22/2023 5:00 PM Linda Fontenot

1/28/2023 4:00 PM Dickie Parrot 1/28/2023 4:00 PM Renee Walden

1/29/2023 7:00 AM 1/29/2023 7:00 AM Susan Mayeaux

1/29/2023 10:00 AM Cynthia Deculus 1/29/2023 10:00 AM Ginny Ardoin

1/29/2023 5:00 PM Gracie Guillory 1/29/2023 5:00 PM Maggie Guillory

indicates that you are the Sacristian for the mass. the Prayers of the Faithful.

Extra-ordinary Ministers/ Weekend Lectors/

All the Extra-Ordinary Ministers should be there 20 minutes Lectors should be here 20 minutes before Mass begins

before the mass begins, and the 10am Mass the letter "S" to read through the Mass Introduction and



Feb 2023

Date Time Name Date Time Name

2/4/2023 4:00 PM Caletta Soileau 2/4/2023 4:00 PM Diane Peirrotti

2/5/2023 7:00 AM 2/5/2023 7:00 AM Dianne Deculus Brewer

2/5/2023 10:00 AM Donald Vidrine 2/5/2023 10:00 AM Donald Vidrine

2/5/2023 5:00 PM Barbara James 2/5/2023 5:00 PM Barbara James

2/11/2023 4:00 PM Dianne Deculus Brewer 2/11/2023 4:00 PM Misty Arnold

2/12/2023 7:00 AM 2/12/2023 7:00 AM Donald Vidrine

2/12/2023 10:00 AM Rainee Deshotel 2/12/2023 10:00 AM Rainee Deshotel

2/12/2023 5:00 PM Linda Dupuis 2/12/2023 5:00 PM Jennifer Fontenot

2/18/2023 4:00 PM Raedonna Johnson 2/18/2023 4:00 PM Raedonna Johnson

2/19/2023 7:00 AM 2/19/2023 7:00 AM Terral Aymond

2/19/2023 10:00 AM Tina Fontenot 2/19/2023 10:00 AM Tina Fontenot

2/19/2023 5:00 PM Linda Dupuis 2/19/2023 5:00 PM Linda Dupuis

2/25/2023 4:00 PM Dickie Parrot 2/25/2023 4:00 PM Renee Walden

2/26/2023 7:00 AM 2/26/2023 7:00 AM Frieda Tate

2/26/2023 10:00 AM Cynthia Deculus 2/26/2023 10:00 AM Danny LaHaye

2/26/2023 5:00 PM Suzanne Vidrine 2/26/2023 5:00 PM Suzanne Vidrine

indicates that you are the Sacristian for the mass. the Prayers of the Faithful.

Extra-ordinary Ministers/ Weekend Lectors/

All the Extra-Ordinary Ministers should be there 20 minutes Lectors should be here 20 minutes before Mass begins

before the mass begins, and the 10am Mass the letter "S" to read through the Mass Introduction and



March 2023

Date Time Name Date Time Name

3/4/2023 4:00 PM Caletta Soileau 3/4/2023 4:00 PM Misty Arnold

3/5/2023 7:00 AM 3/5/2023 7:00 AM Susan Mayeaux

3/5/2023 10:00 AM Chasity Fontenot 3/5/2023 10:00 AM Chasity Fontenot

3/5/2023 5:00 PM Linda Fontenot 3/5/2023 5:00 PM Linda Fontenot

3/11/2023 4:00 PM Dianne Deculus Brewer 3/11/2023 4:00 PM Dianne Deculus Brewer

3/12/2023 7:00 AM 3/12/2023 7:00 AM Donald Vidrine

3/12/2023 10:00 AM Tina Fontenot 3/12/2023 10:00 AM Ginny Ardoin

3/12/2023 5:00 PM Gracie Guillory 3/12/2023 5:00 PM Maggie Guillory

3/18/2023 4:00 PM Raedonna Johnson 3/18/2023 4:00 PM Raedonna Johnson

3/19/2023 7:00 AM 3/19/2023 7:00 AM Terral Aymond

3/19/2023 10:00 AM Rainee Deshotel 3/19/2023 10:00 AM Rainee Deshotel

3/19/2023 5:00 PM Barbara James 3/19/2023 5:00 PM Barbara James

3/25/2023 4:00 PM Dickie Parrot 3/25/2023 4:00 PM Renee Walden

3/26/2023 7:00 AM 3/26/2023 7:00 AM Frieda Tate

3/26/2023 10:00 AM Tina Fontenot 3/26/2023 10:00 AM Tina Fontenot

3/26/2023 5:00 PM Barbara James 3/26/2023 5:00 PM Jennifer Fontenot

indicates that you are the Sacristian for the mass. the Prayers of the Faithful.

Extra-ordinary Ministers/ Weekend Lectors/

All the Extra-Ordinary Ministers should be there 20 minutes Lectors should be here 20 minutes before Mass begins

before the mass begins, and the 10am Mass the letter "S" to read through the Mass Introduction and


